Zwischenstand im Thiringer Klassik-Cup 2006 nach dem 8.

WJB
1. Futterer, Anne
2. Bischoff, Maria

WJIA

1. Prenzel, Marie-Helen

W20

1. Wieczorek, Barbara
2. Freitag, Susen

3. Rose, Tina

W30

1. Fuchs, Diana
W35

. Beschel, Silke

. Gronke, Viola

. Prenzel, Daniela

. Merkel, Kerstin

. Zscharnt, Ina

. Frech, Silke

. Worch, Diana
W40

. Winges, Eva

. Enzian, Iris

. Becker, Carmen
Lux, Corinna

. Mascher, Konstanze
. Bing, Katrin

. Krieger, Katrin

. Helle, Katrin

. Hecht, Heike

10. Wille, Doris
W45

1. Wagner, Heike

2. Polt, Anita

W50

1. Freitag, Marion

2. Metz, Karin

3. Rietschel, Christine
W55

1. Liedtke, Gerlinde
2. Seiffert, Anni

3. Tejkl, Brigitte
W60

1. Linder, Ulrike
W70

1. Steinke, Gudrun
MJB

1. Wiemann, Thomas
2. Hempel, Florian

3. Schlegel, Gordon
4. Mewes, Nick
MJA

1. Fischer, André

2. Lipfert, Gunter
M20

. Heinemann, Frank
. Lehmann, Christian
. Gerbach, Ronny

. Zobirei, Jorg

. Demuth, Kay

. Hubert, Stefan

. Lege, Tobias

. Bennemann, Mark
M30

. Glnsch, Lars

. Schadwinkel, Andy
. Beschel, Marko

. Ellmer, Markus
Pach, Thomas

. Wollschlager, Dirk
. Voss, Christian

. Helbing, Matthias
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SV Gernrode
ViL 28 Ellrich

ViL 28 Ellrich

Lauffreunde Gotha
Saalfelder LV
LG Weingarten

ARZW-Team

Friemar

SV 90 Umpferstedt
ViL 28 Ellrich

SV 90 Umpferstedt
DAV Inselberg
Lauffreunde Gotha
SV 1988 Mihlhausen

Saalfelder LV

sc im.puls erfurt
Immelborn
Wiegleben

sc im.puls erfurt
Rhoner WSV
Weimar
Lauffreunde Gotha

Spargellaufer Herbsleben

SV Herrmannsacker

Saalfelder LV
ViL 28 Ellrich

Saalfelder LV

Spargellaufer Herbsleben

LSV Lok Arnstadt

sc im.puls erfurt

Hainichlaufer Mihlhausen

Lauffreunde Gotha
Lauffreunde Gotha
Saalfelder LV

ViL 28 Ellrich
ViL 28 Ellrich
ViL 28 Ellrich
ViL 28 Ellrich

Erfurt
Saalfelder LV

Jena

Lauffreunde Gotha
sc im.puls erfurt
SWV Goldlauter
Weingarten

SV Sémmerda
Weimar

sc im.puls erfurt

sc im.puls erfurt
Rennsteiglaufverein
Gunthersleben
Bosch Eisenach
ViL 28 Ellrich
Bosch Eisenach

sc im.puls erfurt

sc im.puls erfurt
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Wertungslauf

- 5 1 -
3 6 3 -
- 1 1 -
1 2 3 -
2 5 - -

7 4 -
5 - 4 -
- 3 - -
1 8 5 -
4 - 2 -
3 12 7 -
5 - 11 -
- 15 - -
2 10 - -
- 1 1 -
1 3 3 -
2 - 2 -
3 4 7 -
- - 5 -
5 - 8 -
4 - -
- - 11 -
7 - 13 -
.21 12 -
- 1 - -
3 - - -
2 6 - -
3 15 3 -

2 -
- 1 1 -
- 2 2 -
1 4 3 -
1 - 1 -
- 1 1 -
2 3 4 -
7 1 - -
3 7 5 -
4 - - -
2 2 1 -
3 5 2 -
4 3 3 -
3 4 4 -
2 - 5 -
5 8 10 -
- 6 7 -
- 1 1 -
- 15 15 -
- -1 -
- 1 4 -
2 - 3 -
- 3 - -
5 4 8 -
1 - 6 -
- R 9 -
-8 11 -

236/5
23217

250/7

24716
238/7
222/5

235/6

240/5
225/6
223/6
206/5
206/6
204/5
176/4

250/5
22716
223/5
219/5
217/6
204/5
199/5
189/5
187/6
178/5

247/5
224/5

238/7
225/7
197/4

24715
235/5
230/6

250/5

200/4

228/7
215/6
211/5
210/5

244/6
2327

229/6
218/7
210/5
206/7
204/5
197/4
133/4
131/4

236/5
232/5
222/5
210/5
179/4
172/4
164/4
152/4



Zwischenstand im Thuringer Klassik-Cup 2006 nach dem 8. Wertungslauf

M35

. Flock, Peter

. Mahrt, Jorg

. Beschel, Thomas

. Seise, Andreas

. Schonknecht, Mario
. Zscharnt, Holger

. Reinhardt, Ingo

. Hackbart, Christian
M40

. Eis, Matthias

. Schrickel, André

. Beyer, Steffen
Meister, Frank
Jager, Frank

. Andres, Peter

. Krieger, Andreas

. Prenzel, Dieter

. Becker, Lars

10. Pelzel, Mario

11. Rose, Frank

12. Gloger, Andreas
13. Busse, Thomas
14. Wenzel, Heiko
15. Frech, Michael
16. Hahn, Wolfgang
17. Bechstein, Michael
18. Stephan, Michael
M45

. Gruining, Peter

. Léppen, Reinhard
. Golitz, Andreas

. Bomberg, Dirk

. Bauer, Jorg

. Bing, Holger

. Mieth, Michael

. Sauerwald, Bernd
. Mehm, Harald

10. Kilb, Udo

11. Russke, Eckard
12. Denke, Lutz

13. Schultz, Thomas
14. Friebe, Andreas
15. Worch, Jurgen
16. Grams, Holger
M50

. Herrmann, Michael
. Wernecke, Karl-Ernst
. Wahl, Klaus-Dieter
. Pohl, Wolfgang
Léwe, Peter

. Futterer, Friedbert
. Wiskandt, Frank
Huther, Winfried
Zimmermann, Uwe
M55

. Schréder, Bernd

. Mortag, Hans-Jurgen
. Koske, Christian
Metz, Egon

. Koch, Siegfried

. Mlnch, Glnther

. Richter, Konrad

. Haferanke, Manfred
M60

1. Hermann, Rainer
2. Griibel, Roland

3. Elbert, Dieter

4. Stefan, Reinhold

5

6

7
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. Wendemuth, Eckhard
. Liebe, Gerd
. Schadwinkel, Wolfgang
M65
1. Krauf3e, Raimund
2. Goetz, Helmut
3. Teitge, Lutz
4. Mohr, Siegfried
5. Sauerbrei, Dieter

USV Erfurt
Eisenach
Friemar

FSV Rot-Weiss 90 Menteroda

ZSG Waltershausen
DAV Inselberg

Bad Salzungen
Herrengosserstedt

SG Finneck

WSV limenau

ViL 28 Ellrich

Gotha

SV Sémmerda

Eisenacher LV

Weimar

ViL 28 Ellrich

SG Glucksbrunn Schweina
ViL 28 Ellrich

Behringen

ViL 28 Ellrich

SV Bernterode

SV Eintracht Haina
Lauffreunde Gotha
Lauffreunde Gotha
TABBS Vital

FSV 1986 Bad Langensalza

sc im.puls erfurt

SV Emsetal

LAC Rudolstadt

LTV Erfurt
Grundschule Dachwig
Rhéner WSV

ViL 28 Ellrich
Lauffreunde Gotha
Erfurt

sc im.puls erfurt

ViL 28 Ellrich

Erfurt

Jena
Niedergrunstedt

SV 1988 Mihlhausen
Lauffreunde Gotha

sc im.puls erfurt

ViL 28 Ellrich
Lauffreunde Gotha
SV Normania Treffurt
Tonndorf

SV Gernrode

Jena

LSV Lok Arnstadt
USV Jena

Erfurt

LV Schwarzatal
Niedergrunstedt
Spargellaufer Herbsleben
SV Mihla

sc im.puls erfurt

SV Sémmerda
Lauffreunde Gotha

LV Schwarzatal
Lauffreunde Gotha
Hainichlaufer Mihlhausen
Bad Salzungen

SV Willersleben
Schonstedt
Rennsteiglaufverein

LV Einheit Greiz
sc im.puls erfurt
sc im.puls erfurt
SV Hermsdorf

sc im.puls erfurt
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231/5
22716
211/5
210/7
208/5
165/6
159/4
134/4

242/5
231/7
223/6
21715
216/5
211/6
204/5
199/5
194/5
192/6
169/5
166/4
136/4
135/4
124/5
114/4

92/4

60/4

244/6
237/6
229/5
212/5
211/5
207/6
190/5
187/5
178/6
171/8
168/5
163/5
160/4
121/4
108/4
104/4

247/5
24717
22216
214/5
211/5
195/6
195/5
180/4
173/5

237/5
231/7
21716
205/8
203/5
203/5
194/5
187/5

238/6
228/6
211/5
200/4
175/4
172/4
161/4

250/6
218/5
188/4
177/4
166/4



Zwischenstand im Thuringer Klassik-Cup 2006 nach dem 8. Wertungslauf

M70

1. Pidde, Waldemar LG Ohra Horsel 1 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 250/6
2. Bluméhr, Dr.Reiner SV Thuringia Kénigsee 2 2 2 - - 2 1 2 - 238/6
3. Ellenberg, Horst PSV Ohra Horsel 4 3 - 2 4 - 180/4
M75

1. Muhlhaus, Helmut LTV Obereichsfeld - 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 - 250/5
2. Hainlein, Eugen USV Jena - 2 2 1 - - 1 2 - 241/5
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